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|IEEE 802.3 10Base-T

- Standard IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX

“RM5 ZE 10/100BaseT(X) 12 E, Auto-negotiation, Auto MDI/MDI-X
UTP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5, 6 Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(T & 2| 100m)

-LED HA| Power, FD, LINK/Act, FX, TX

- 2K Internal, Auto-negotiation, 10/100Mbps, Full/Half Duplex, on/off

= HEEE 100Mbps

- AHE 27W

-2 HQ SAR2E :0°C ~ 60°C, EE2E - 20°C ~ 80°C

-E5E 5~95% (0| £0| SiS|X| A2 A)

- AX|EE MEEA REH

DC 5V 2A SMPS OfEHEf

85mm(W) x 95mm(D) x 29.8mm(H) —
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1310nm




